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Open-

Show Results for Alvina Ebensteiner on 06/27/21

Show Results for Alvina Ebensteiner on 06/27/21
at Peterson Arena Arena, Devils Lake, ND

1st go Results

Youth- 1st go Results

Pee Wee Results

Open Poles Results

Open- 2nd go Results

Youth- 2nd go Results

Youth Poles Results

2:57 PM 06/27/21
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NBHA NBHA 4D Jackpot in Open- 1st go
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Not Placed =

1D
NDe1 97927
NDe1 28519
ND@1 55485
0400 22977

2D
NDO1 78184
NDO1 107165
NDO1 104876

3D
NDO1 77982
NDO1 89497
NDO1 104876
NDO1 91010
NDO1 107301
NDO1 94287
NDO1 100965
ND@1 36590
NDO1 89496

4D

NDO1 108531
NDO1 33453

Jackpot Total = $ 500.00, Rider count = 25

4, Pool = $ 175.00
3, Pool = $ 150.00
9, Pool = § 100.00
4, Pool = $ 75.00
5
Placings

Dani Christianson on Mona
Ashley Everson on Perk Up N Go
Chyanne Clark on Honey

Connie Buck on Cruz

Placings

Mylee Redlin on Daisy Mae
Taylor Lindegard on Trixie
Brynn Hartjie on Jetten

Placings

Waylyn Davis on Stoli

Meghan Lorton on ZZ Frenchmans Rock
Brynn Hartjie on Fear Chick

Karlee Gefroh on Tuna

Jennifer Wippler on Alibi

Katie Huus on Dakota County

Shelby 0'Connell on Izzy

Marena Hambek on Ozzy

Deena Lorton on Streakin Marlgo

Placings

Krista Denny on Full Pocket of Gold
Emilee Larson on Snap

Allison Hofstad on Dallas

Margaret Hageness on Coyote

NDO1l 107594 Bailey Hawn on Bullet
0100 108200 Emily Beck on Little Bitty Streaker

NDO1 94288
0100

Sophia Wilson on Four Jane REB
McKenzie Huus on LXH Shining Sadie
Jenna Schlenker on Kino's Foxy Rhythm
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Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $
1D Time = 17.089, Placings = 1, Pool =
2D Time = 17.589, Placings = 2, Pool =
3D Time = 18.089, Placings = 7, Pool =
4D Time = 19.089, Placings = 3, Pool =
Not Placed = 3
1D Placings
1st 17.089 $ 67.00 Sophia Wilson
2D Placings
1st 17.777 $ 35.00 NDO1 89497 Meghan Lorton
2nd 17.894 $ 23.00 NDO1 104876 Brynn Hartjie
3D Placings
1st 18.140 $ 23.00 NDO1l 104876 Brynn Hartjie
2nd 18.252 $ 15.00 NDO1 107595 Megan Hawn on
3rd 18.301 NDO1l 91010
4th 18.596 NDO1 100965
5th 18.946 NDO1 105259
6th 18.968 NDO1 105417
7th 19.025 0100 91384
4D Placings
1st 19.157 $ 17.00 0100
2nd 19.450 $ 12.00 0100 91384
3rd 25.986 NDO1 111075
N/T 400.000 NDO1 107594
N/T 400.000 0100 108200
N/T 418.153 NDO1 94288

2:57 PM 06/27/21
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1
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Show Results for Alvina Ebensteiner on 06/27/21

NBHA NBHA 4D Jackpot in Youth- 1st go

H© A B

192.00, Rider count = 16

67.20
57.60
38.40
28.80

on Four Jane REB

on ZZ Frenchmans Rock
on Jetten

on Fear Chick
Callie

Karlee Gefroh on Tuna
Shelby 0'Connell on Izzy
Gracee Thorlakson on Harley
Jozey Retzlaff on Remi

Ella Wessels on Herbie

Jenna Schlenker on Kino's Foxy Rhythm

Ella Wessels on Ringo

Madison Knoke on Sugar

Bailey Hawn on Bullet

Emily Beck on Little Bitty Streaker
McKenzie Huus on LXH Shining Sadie

Barrel Race America, Version 12.6
NBHA NBHA 4D Jackpot in Pee Wee

NDo1

Placings =
Placings =
Placings =
Placings =

1D
103304

4D

Jackpot Total = $

Pool =
Pool =
Pool =
, Pool =

-

-

U oK
-

Placings

0.00, Rider count = 6

B A B

Isla Hofstad on Winnie

Placings

Cassidy Knoke on Pickles
Reese Tangen on Horse
Ettalea Lagein on Peggy Sue
Braylyn Everson on Lil Red
Kelsy Larson on Snap

Barrel Race America, Version 12.6
NBHA NBHA 4D Jackpot in Open Poles

placings, Jackpot Total = §

= 27.840, Placings = 1, Pool =

= 28.840, Placings = 0, Pool =

= 29.840, Placings = 0, Pool =
Not Placed = 6

$
$
$

140.00, Rider count = 7

140.00
0.00
0.00
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Show Results for Alvina Ebensteiner on 06/27/21

Placings
Connie Buck on Cruz

Placings

Brynn Hartjie on Cool With The Lines
Allison Hofstad on Dallas

Shelby 0'Connell on Izzy

Sophia Wilson on Four Jane REB
Ashley Everson on Perk Up N Go
Meghan Lorton on Nitro

America, Version 12.6 Page 1

NBHA NBHA 4D Jackpot in Open- 2nd go

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 500.00, Rider count = 25
1D Time = 16.974, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 175.00
2D Time = 17.474, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 150.00
3D Time = 17.974, Placings = 9, Pool = $ 100.00
4D Time = 18.974, Placings = 5, Pool = $ 75.00
Not Placed = 4
1D Placings
1st 16.974 $ 88.00 NDO1l 97927 Dani Christianson on Mona
2nd 17.008 $ 53.00 Sophia Wilson on Four Jane REB
3rd 17.245 $ 35.00 NDO1 28519 Ashley Everson on Perk Up N Go
2D Placings
1st 17.665 $ 75.00 NDol 78184  Mylee Redlin on Daisy Mae
2nd 17.706 $ 45.00 ND@1 107165 Taylor Lindegard on Trixie
3rd 17.731 $ 30.00 NDO1 55485 Chyanne Clark on Honey
4th 17.968 NDO1 104876 Brynn Hartjie on Jetten
3D Placings
1st 18.140 $ 50.00 NDO1 104876 Brynn Hartjie on Fear Chick
2nd 18.226 $ 30.00 NDO1 89496 Deena Lorton on Streakin Marlgo
3rd 18.301 $ 20.00 NDO1 91010 Karlee Gefroh on Tuna
4th 18.306 NDO1 89497 Meghan Lorton on ZZ Frenchmans Rock
5th 18.325 NDO1 36590 Marena Hambek on Ozzy
6th 18.511 ND@1 55485 Chyanne Clark on Lil Bit
7th 18.559 NDO1 94287 Katie Huus on Dakota County
8th 18.596 ND@1 100965 Shelby 0'Connell on Izzy
9th 18.950 NDO1 107301 Jennifer Wippler on Alibi
4D Placings
1st 19.248 $ 38.00 Krista Denny on Full Pocket of Gold
2nd 20.416 $ 23.00 Emilee Larson on Snap
3rd 21.330 $ 15.00 NDO1 108531 Allison Hofstad on Dallas
4th 21.878 0400 22977 Connie Buck on Boone
5th 28.031 NDO1 33453 Margaret Hageness on Coyote
N/T 400.000 0100 Jenna Schlenker on Kino's Foxy Rhythm
N/T 400.000 0100 108200 Emily Beck on Little Bitty Streaker
N/T 400.000 NDO1 107594 Bailey Hawn on Bullet
N/T 417.907 NDO1 94288 McKenzie Huus on LXH Shining Sadie
2:57 PM 06/27/21 Barrel Race America, Version 12.6 Page 1

Paying to 2

1D Time
2D Time

17.455, Placings

NBHA NBHA 4D Jackpot in Youth- 2nd go

17.955, Placings =

placings, Jackpot Total = $§ 192.00, Rider count = 16

1, Pool = $ 67.20
4, Pool = $ 57.60
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N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

3D Time = 18.455, Placings =
4D Time = 19.455, Placings =
Not Placed =
1D
1st 17.455 $ 67.00
2D
1st 17.968 $ 35.00 NDOl 104876
2nd 18.140 $ 23.00 NDO1 104876
3rd 18.301 NDO1 91010
4th 18.306 NDO1 89497
3D
1st 18.512 $ 23.00 NDO1 105259
2nd 18.596 $ 15.00 NDO1 100965
3rd 18.907 NDO1 105417
4th 19.030 0100 91384
5th 19.107 0100 91384
4D
1st 24.584 $ 29.00 NDO1l 111075
400.000 NDO1 94288
400.000 0100 108200
400.000 0100
400.000 NDO1 107594
400.000 NDO1 107595

2:57 PM 06/27/21

Paying to

N/T
N/T
N/T

1

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time

1st

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

24.

24.
25.

25.
26.
28.
30.
30.

226

854
189

280
817
514
007
975

Barrel Race
ACBRA NBHA 4

placings, Jackpot Tot

400.000
400.000
422.598

24.226, Placings =

24.726, Placings
25.226, Placings

Not Placed =

1D

$ 66.00 NDO1

2D

$ 40.00 NDO1

NDo1

3D

$ 26.00 NDo1

NDo1
NDo1
0100
0100
NDo1
NDo1

Show Results for Alvina Ebensteiner on 06/27/21

5, Pool = $ 38.40
1, Pool = § 28.80
5
Placings

Sophia Wilson on Four Jane REB

Placings

Brynn Hartjie on Jetten

Brynn Hartjie on Fear Chick

Karlee Gefroh on Tuna

Meghan Lorton on ZZ Frenchmans Rock

Placings

Gracee Thorlakson on Harley
Shelby 0'Connell on Izzy
Jozey Retzlaff on Remi

Ella Wessels on Herbie

Ella Wessels on Ringo

Placings

Madison Knoke on Sugar

McKenzie Huus on LXH Shining Sadie
Emily Beck on Little Bitty Streaker
Jenna Schlenker on Kino's Foxy Rhythm
Bailey Hawn on Bullet

Megan Hawn on Callie

America, Version 12.6 Page 1

D Jackpot in Youth Poles

al = ¢ 132.00, Rider count = 11

1, Pool = $ 66.00
2, Pool = $ 39.60
5, Pool = $ 26.40
3
Placings

Meghan Lorton on Nitro

Placings
Meghan Lorton on ZZ Frenchmans Rock
Karlee Gefroh on Tuna

Placings

Shelby 0'Connell on Izzy

Gracee Thorlakson on Harley

Jozey Retzlaff on Remi

Ella Wessels on Herbie

Ella Wessels on Ringo

Isla Hofstad on Winnie

Brynn Hartjie on Cool With The Lines
Sophia Wilson on Four Jane REB
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